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NameRegistration #

ACT356 ECO361 FIN362 MGT363 MGT364 MGT366

Auditing Managerial Economics Financial Management Small and Medium 

Enterprise Management

International Business Production and Operation 

Management
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IS/BBA/A-16/M/103 Adil Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-16/M/105 Asif Farooq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/106 Ayesha Ghaffar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 94 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/107 Faisal Akbar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/108 Fatima Ghaffar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/109 Haider Murtaza 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/111 Haris Zaman Satti 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 45 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/113 Jorris Gulzar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/115 Mudabir Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/116 Muhammad Ahsan Khattak 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/119 Muhammad Rashid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/120 Muhammad Wasim Qureshi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/123 Noman Saleem 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/125 Qismat Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-16/M/127 Rimsha Malik 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 45 F - 3 - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/129 Sami Ul Haq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 39 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/130 Sikandar Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-16/M/132 Tanvir Ullah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/134 Usama Ayub 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 40 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-16/M/136 Waleed Rasool 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-16/M/138 Waseem Ullah 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-16/M/140 Hiba Sabir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-16/M/009 Ghulam Tahmoor Riaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 39 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-16/M/026 Muhammad Junaid Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/A-16/M/103 Adil Khan 1.50 2.21

IS/BBA/A-16/M/105 Asif Farooq 3.75 3.51

IS/BBA/A-16/M/106 Ayesha Ghaffar 3.92 3.89

IS/BBA/A-16/M/107 Faisal Akbar 2.75 3.14

IS/BBA/A-16/M/108 Fatima Ghaffar 3.00 3.19

IS/BBA/A-16/M/109 Haider Murtaza 4.00 3.85

IS/BBA/A-16/M/111 Haris Zaman Satti 1.83 2.32

IS/BBA/A-16/M/113 Jorris Gulzar 2.50 2.34

IS/BBA/A-16/M/115 Mudabir Hussain 1.92 2.26

IS/BBA/A-16/M/116 Muhammad Ahsan Khattak 2.00 2.43

IS/BBA/A-16/M/119 Muhammad Rashid 1.83 2.44

IS/BBA/A-16/M/120 Muhammad Wasim Qureshi 2.92 2.90

IS/BBA/A-16/M/123 Noman Saleem 2.25 2.29

IS/BBA/A-16/M/125 Qismat Shah 1.67 2.31

IS/BBA/A-16/M/127 Rimsha Malik 2.42 2.31

IS/BBA/A-16/M/129 Sami Ul Haq 2.08 2.74

IS/BBA/A-16/M/130 Sikandar Ali 2.75 3.28

IS/BBA/A-16/M/132 Tanvir Ullah 1.42 2.10

IS/BBA/A-16/M/134 Usama Ayub 2.08 2.29

IS/BBA/A-16/M/136 Waleed Rasool 3.33 3.60

IS/BBA/A-16/M/138 Waseem Ullah 2.83 2.60

IS/BBA/A-16/M/140 Hiba Sabir 3.58 3.33

IS/BBA/S-16/M/009 Ghulam Tahmoor Riaz 2.08 2.31

IS/BBA/S-16/M/026 Muhammad Junaid Khan 2.33 2.32
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